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200105070001
79211

05/07/2001
10:36:46

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
ROBERT
DAVID

199606280002
09801

200105170002
00811

05/17/2001
02:04:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200105240002
11511

05/24/2001
09:34:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
HOME LOANS
INC

22 124 Lot#:37
Book:22
Pg:124

200105300002
17511

05/30/2001
08:19:17

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LOVELL,
MARGIE D

12 2 199804020001
15261

Lot#:81
Book:12 Pg:2
Desc:1998-
11526, 2000-
10442


