Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/05; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200105070001 79211	05/07/2001 10:36:46	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, ROBERT DAVID					199606280002 09801	
200105170002 00811	05/17/2001 02:04:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC						
200105240002 11511	05/24/2001 09:34:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	WASHINGTON MUTUAL HOME LOANS INC			22	124		Lot#:37 Book:22 Pg:124
200105300002 17511	05/30/2001 08:19:17	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LOVELL, MARGIE D			12	2	199804020001 15261	Lot#:81 Book:12 Pg:2 Desc:1998- 11526, 2000- 10442